
Bezirksmeisterschaft Junior, C -  & D - Jugend

74219 Möckmühl, 12.01.2014

Klasse

D - Jugend 
Listenführer Peter Jäger Gewichtsklasse

36kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Jannik Marvin Schwandn VfL Gemmrigheim
1:45

02
4:00

12
 0  1  0  0  0  0  10 2

2 Elia Mayr TSV Meimsheim
SS 13:4

51
PS 15:6

31
 2  8  1  0  0  0  28 1
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